
 

 
 

2017 
Pottery 
Catalog 



Table of Contents 

Page No. 

2017 Colors 2 

2017 New Products 2-5 

Functional Pottery 5 - 14 
5 
6 

Coffee Mugs 
Decorative Plates 

Hostess Serving Sets 15 - 16 

Gift Ideas 17 - 20 
Large Cross 18 
Medium Crosses 19 
Small Crosses 20 

Customization Samples 21 - 22 

Initials 23 

Index by LOV SKU 24 - 25 



Our 2017 New Colors 
Mocha - a new matte color, cream with tan undertones 

Cinnabar - a reddish orange 
Mediator - two different shades of green separated by 

median of light brown 

Our new pieces for 2017 are both functional 
and beautiful 

Fluted Bowl (FLUT) - 
shown here in our new 

cinnabar color 

Brownie Pan (BWP) - 
showing off our Mocha and 

Mediator colors 

2 



These beauties are our Magnolia 
Bowls (MAG) - Beautiful and 

functional 

Oyster Dishes (OYS) - 
especially handy when oyster 

shells are not available 

3 



LOV Pottery, LLC 
Functional Pottery is always foodsafe, 

dishwasher safe and Microwaveable 

BRP
Baking/Roasting Pan 

9 x 12 

BWP  
Brownie Pan 

BTNH  
Oval Dish 

Available plain, with cross, 
fleur de lis or dragonfly 

CND  

Candy Dish 

CM 
Coffee Mugs 

Dishwasher safe, 
microwaveable 

5 



DCPM (10x10) 
Medium Decorative Plates 

(Also available in a 6x6 Plate - 
DCPS ) 

FBTR 
 French Bread 

Tray/ Oval Chip & 
Dip w/bowl 

FLUT  
Fluted bowl 

6 



FPL
Fish Shaped Plate 

LFBTR 
Large Bread Tray with 

Bowl; 
Chip and Dip; Hostess Set 

FTT 
Football Shaped Plates 
Personalized with your 
favorite team and color 

LFFB 
Large Salad Bowl 

Available plain, with cross 
or fleur de lis 

LFFPL 
Large Serving Platter LMSP

Large State Shaped Plate 

7 



LPWH 
Decorative Serving Plate 

Fleur de lis, Cross, Seashells, 
Magnolia 

LST 
Large Section Tray 

LRT 
Rectangular Tray 

Easily Customizable with state or 
city name 

LSQPL ; SFFB 
 Shown here as a 

Chip & Dip Set 
Square Plate with small bowl 

LSQWB  
Large Serving Bowl  

Available plain, with cross or 
fleur de lis 

8 

LSWB  
Large Swoop Style Bowl 

Available plain, with cross 
or fleur de lis 



LTRP  
Large Serving Platter/ 

Turkey Platter 

MAG 
Decorative/Functional Magnolia Bowl 
(Avail w/plain or Black Background) 

MFFB 
Medium Salad Bowl 

Available plain, with cross or 
fleur de lis 

MFFPL 
Medium Platter 

Available plain, with cross or 
fleur de lis 

MSP 
State Shaped Plates 

Several state shapes available 

MSQFB 
 Medium Square Bowl 

9 



MSQWB 
Medium “Low” Serving Bowl 

Available plain, with cross, fleur 
de lis or initial 

OEP 
Deviled Egg Plate/ Oyster Plate 
Available plain, with cross, fleur 

de lis or initial in center 

MTRP 
Medium Serving Platter/ 

Turkey Platter 

OYS 
Oyster dishes - Individual dishes for 

oysters 

PPL  &  DSP 
Pie Plates with matching dessert 

plates 

RSTH 
Deep Roasting Pan with Handles 

10 



SCAN 
 Small Candy 

Dish 

SLB 
Salad, dessert, ice cream, 

cereal bowl 

SFFB 
Small Bowl 

Available plain, with cross or fleur 
de lis 

SOD  
Small Dish 

Available plain, with cross or fleur 
de lis 

SP 
Sushi Plate 

Also available plain, with cross 
or fleur de lis 

11 



SRD 
Cream Cheese Plates 

Also available with Fleur de lis or cross 

SRT 
Small Rectangular Tray Also 
available with Fleur de lis or 

plain 

SSPN 
Small Spoons 

(Shown with our bird Spoon Rests 
- SPNR) 

SRTN 
A new design for our 

best selling Small Rectangular 
Tray 

12 

SSQPL 

 Small Square Dish 



ST 
Section/Condiment Tray 

SWB 
Swoop Style Bowl/Gratin Dish 

TRH  
Serving Tray 

STRP  
Medium Serving Dish 

Available plain, with cross or 
fleur de lis 

THP 
 Trivet/Hot Plate 

XLOPL 
X-Lg Oval Serving Platter 

13 



XLRT 
Large Rectangular Platter 

XLRTPL 
X-Lg Rectangular Serving Platter 

Available Plain, with cross or fleur de lis 

14 



Hostess Serving Sets 

SPC1 
Salad Set 

Consisting of: 
1 Large Salad Bowl (LFFB) 

4 Salad Bowls (SLB) 

SPC2 
Pie Set 

Consisting of: 
1 Pie Plate (PPL) 

4 Dessert Plates (DSP) 

SPC3 
Veggie/Dip Set 
Consisting of: 

1 Large Square Plate (LSQPL) 
1 Small Bowl (SFFB) 

4 Small Square Plates (SSQPL) 

15 



SPC4 
Chip & Dip Set 

Consisting of Separate 
Large Bowl and Dip Bowl 
(Can be made as 1-piece 

also 

SPC5 
Set of 3 Nesting 

Trays 
Can add Fleur de Lis; 

Cross, etc to each 
tray 

SPC6 
Set of 12 

Oyster dishes 

16 



Gift Ideas 

CAO 
Angel Ornaments 

CAOP  
Inspirational Angel 

LC  
Angel Cross 

Also available with 
Fleur de Lis or Plain 

OWL
Owl Ornament or Spoonrest 

17 



LORN (6.5") 
MORN (5") 

SMORN (3.5") 
Large, Medium and Small Ornaments 
Various styles - Sizes Approximate 

SBPL (Small);MBPL (Medium)
Bunnie Plates - 

Available year round 

18 

SANG  
Simple Angel 

RNGD  
Ring Dish 



Medium Crosses  

Scrolly Cross Fleur de lis Cross Swirly Cross 

Dragonfly Cross 

Cross on Cross 

Texture Cross Pane Cross 

Scripture Cross Twisted Cross 

19 



SC 
 Small Crosses 

Droopy Cross Small Twisted Cross Big Small Cross 

Simple Cross 

Abstract Cross 

SMSP
 Small State Plate 

WHAT 
Whazit 

20 

XWD 
Cross/Angel 

Plaque 

Batik Cross 

Sand Cross 

Pencil Cross 



Each piece of our pottery is made to order so while it 
may take a little longer, we can customize most pieces. 

Here are some examples. 

BTNH 
Oval Dish with Mississippi and Magnolia 

CM 
Coffee 
Mugs 

LPWH 
Decorative Serving Plates 

Magnolia 
Also available with dragonflies 

Seashells 

21 



Ready for Mardi Gras 

MSP (LSP) 
State Shape - 

Louisiana 

MSP (FDSP) 
SMSP (SFDSP) 

Fleur de Lis Shaped Plates 

SOD 
Small Dish 

Mississippi and Magnolia 
22 (add-on example) 



INITIALS 
By special request only please 

Large Initial 
Ornament  

5.5" 

SSQPL-I 
 Small Initial 

Plates 

Small Initial 
Ornament 

2.5" 

MSQPL-I  
Medium Initial 

Plates 

23 



Index 
Functional Pottery 

BRP - Baking/Roasting Pan ..................................................................................................................... 5 
BTNH - Oval Dish. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . .  5, 21 
BWP – Brownie Pan ..................................................................................................................................... 5 
CAND - Candy Dish ........................................................................................................................................ 5 
CM - Coffee Mug. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  5, 21 
DCPM - Medium Decorative Plate .............................................................................................................. 6 
DCPS -  Small Decorative Plate .................................................................................................................. 6 
DSP - Desert Plate....................................................................................................................................... 10 
FBTR - French Bread Tray/Chip Tray w/bowl ............................................................................... 6 
FLUT – Fluted Bowl ................................................................................................................................... 6 
FPL - Fish Shaped Plate ............................................................................................................................... 7 
FTT - Football Shaped Chip Tray .......................................................................................................... 7 
LFBTR - Large Bread/Chip Tray w/bowl................................................................................................. 7 
LFFB - Large Salad Bowl ....................................................................................................................... 7 
LFFPL - Large Serving Platter ................................................................................................................... 7 
LMSP - Large State Plate............................................................................................................................. 8 
LPWH - Decorative Plate w/handles.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8, 21 
LRT - Medium Rectangular Plate ............................................................................................................... 8 
LST - Large Section Tray ........................................................................................................................ 8 
LSQPL - Square Plate ................................................................................................................................... 8 
LSQWB - Large Serving Bowl ............................................................................................................... 8 
LSWB - Large Swoop Serving Bowl ...................................................................................................... 8 
LTRP -  Large Serving Platter (Turkey Platter). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . .9, 10 
MAG – Magnolia Bowl . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  9 
MFFB - Medium Salad Bowl .................................................................................................................... 9 
MFFPL - Medium Platter .............................................................................................................................. 9 
MSP - State Shaped Plate. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9, 22 
MSQFB - Medium Square Bowl ........................................................................................................... 9 
MSQPL - Medium Square Plate. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .TBD 
MSQPL-I - Medium Initial Plate ............................................................................................................. 23 
MSQWB - Medium Serving Bowl ......................................................................................................... 10 
MTRP - Medium Serving Platter............................................................................................................... 10 
OEP - Egg Plate ...................................................................................................................................... 10 
OYS – Oyster Dish ...................................................................................................................................... 10 
PPL - Pie Plate. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .  .10, 15 
RSTH - Roasting Pan w/handles .............................................................................................................. 10 
SCAN - Small Candy Dish ........................................................................................................................... 11 
SFFB -  Small Freeform Bowl. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8, 11 
SLB - Salad Bowl ..................................................................................................................................... 11 
SMSP - Small MS Plate ............................................................................................................................. 20 
SOD - Small Dish. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11, 22 
SP - Sushi Plate ............................................................................................................................................ 11 
SPNR - Spoon Rest ................................................................................................................................. 12 
SRD - Cream Cheese Plate ........................................................................................................................ 12 
SRT - Rectangular Tray ............................................................................................................................... 12 
SRTN - New Small Tray.............................................................................................................................. 12 



Functional Pottery (Cont'd) 

SSPN - Small Spoon .............................................................................................................................................. 12 
SSQPL - Small Square Plate .................................................................................................................................... 12 
SSQPL-I - Small Initial Plate ................................................................................................................................ 23 
ST - Condiment Tray ................................................................................................................................................... 13 
STRP -  Serving Bowl .................................................................................................................................................. 13 
SWB -  Swoop Serving Bowl ............................................................................................................................... 13 
TRH - Tray w/Handles ........................................................................................................................................ 13 
THP - Trivet/Hot Plate ............................................................................................................................................ 13 
XLOPL - X-Lg Oval Platter ....................................................................................................................................... 13 
XLRT - Large Rectangular Platter ............................................................................................................................ 14 
XLRTPL - X-Lg Rect Platter ..................................................................................................................................... 14 
SPC1 - Salad Set ................................................................................................................................................... 15 
SPC2 - Pie Set .......................................................................................................................................................... 15 
SPC3 - Veggie Set ..................................................................................................................................................... 15 
SPC4 -  Chip and Dip Set .................................................................................................................................... 16 
SPC5 - Nesting Tray Set . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16 
SPC6 – Dozen Oyster Plates .............................................................................................. . ...................................... 16 

Gift Ware 

CAO - Angel Ornament ............................................................................................................................................... 17 
CAOP - Scripture Angel ........................................................................................................................................ 17 
LC - Large 13” Cross .................................................................................................................................................. 17 
LORN - Large Ornament (6.5”). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18,23 
MBPL -  Medium Bunny ................................................................................................................................................ 18 
MC - Med. 10” Cross.................................................................................................................................................... 19 
MORN - Medium Ornament (5”) .............................................................................................................................. 18 
OWL - Owl  Ornament/Spoon Rest ................................................................................................................................................... 17 
RNGD - Ring Dish ....................................................................................................................................................... 18 
SANG - Simple Standing Angel .................................................................................................................................. 18 
SBPL - Small Bunny ................................................................................................................................................... 18 
SC - Small 6” Cross ............................................................................................................................................ 20 
SORN - Small Ornament (3.5”). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . 18,23 
WHAT - Whazit ................................................................................................................................................... 20 
XWD - Cross Plaque ................................................................................................................................................ 20 


	Table of Contents
	Page No.
	Mediator - two different shades of green separated by median of light brown
	Oyster Dishes (OYS) - especially handy when oyster shells are not available
	LOV Pottery, LLC
	BRP- 30

	Brownie Pan
	BTNH - 9
	CM - 11
	FBTR - 22

	Fluted bowl
	FTT - 17
	LFFB - 20
	LPWH - 30
	LST - 17
	LRT - 15
	LSQPL - 17; SFFB - 5
	LSWB - 20
	LTRP - 29
	MFFB - 17
	MFFPL - 17
	MSP - 12
	MSQWB - 15
	OEP - 15
	Medium Serving Platter/ Turkey Platter
	PPL - 12 & DSP - 9
	RSTH - 35
	SCAN - 7
	SP - 9
	SRD -12

	SSPN - 4
	SRTN- 6
	ST - 10
	SWB - 9


	TRH - 20
	Serving Tray
	STRP - 20
	THP - 12
	XLOPL - 35
	XLRTPL 35



	Hostess Serving Sets
	SPC1 - 35
	SPC2 - 30
	SPC3 - 40
	SPC4 - 25
	SPC5 - 30
	Set of 12 Oyster dishes
	LC - 12
	OWL - 6


	SBPL - 7 MBPL - 10
	Bunnie Plates - Available year round
	Simple Angel
	Small Crosses
	WHAT - 9
	XWD- 8
	BTNH


	CM
	Coffee Mugs

	LPWH
	Decorative Serving Plates
	MSP (LSP)


	MSP (FDSP) SMSP (SFDSP)
	Fleur de Lis Shaped Plates

	INITIALS
	Large Initial Ornament - 4
	5.5"


	Index Functional Pottery
	BTNH - Oval Dish. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . 5, 21
	CM - Coffee Mug. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  5, 21
	DCPS -  Small Decorative Plate 6
	FBTR - French Bread Tray/Chip Tray w/bowl 6
	FTT - Football Shaped Chip Tray 7
	LFFB - Large Salad Bowl 7
	LFFPL - Large Serving Platter 7
	LMSP - Large State Plate 8
	LPWH - Decorative Plate w/handles.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8, 21
	LRT - Medium Rectangular Plate 8
	LST - Large Section Tray 8
	LSWB - Large Swoop Serving Bowl 8
	LTRP -  Large Serving Platter (Turkey Platter). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9, 10
	MAG – Magnolia Bowl . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  9
	MFFB - Medium Salad Bowl 9
	MSP - State Shaped Plate. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9, 22
	MSQPL - Medium Square Plate. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .TBD
	MTRP - Medium Serving Platter 10
	PPL - Pie Plate. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .  .10, 15
	SFFB -  Small Freeform Bowl. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8, 11
	SOD - Small Dish. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11, 22
	SRT - Rectangular Tray 12

	Functional Pottery (Cont'd)
	ST - Condiment Tray 13
	SWB -  Swoop Serving Bowl 13
	TRH - Tray w/Handles 13
	THP - Trivet/Hot Plate 13
	XLRT - Large Rectangular Platter 14
	SPC4 -  Chip and Dip Set 16
	SPC5 - Nesting Tray Set . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

	Gift Ware
	CAO - Angel Ornament 17
	CAOP - Scripture Angel 17
	LORN - Large Ornament (6.5”). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18,23
	MC - Med. 10” Cross 19
	OWL - Owl  Ornament/Spoon Rest 17

	SANG - Simple Standing Angel 18
	SORN - Small Ornament (3.5”). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18,23




